

2023 Pavement Maintenance Project CIP No. 23036

Engineers Estimate \$1,300,000

July 10, 2023

DRYCO CONSTRUCTION, INC. - SACRAMENTO, CA

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization / Demobilization	1	LS	\$31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00
2	Construction Signs & Traffic Control	1	LS	\$186,000.00	\$ 186,000.00
3	Resident and Business Notification	1	LS	\$42,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
4	Flagging	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
5	Staging Area	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
6	Lead Compliance Plan	1	LS	\$2,650.00	\$ 2,650.00
7	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$11,250.00	\$ 11,250.00
8	Manteca Water Reduction Act	1	LS	\$5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
9	Survey Monument Preservation	1	LS	\$7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
10	Type 2 Microsurfacing	331,000	SY	\$1.60	\$ 529,600.00
11	Post Microsurfacing Street Sweeping	4	EA	\$10,575.00	\$ 42,300.00
12	Fire Hydrant Marker	179	EA	\$37.10	\$ 6,640.90
13	Stop Legend With Limit Line	144	EA	\$265.00	\$ 38,160.00
14	Stop Ahead Legend	2	EA	\$1,272.00	\$ 2,544.00
15	Yield Line (Series of Isosceles Triangles)	210	SQFT	\$14.84	\$ 3,116.40
16	Type III (L) or (R) Arrow	9	EA	\$477.00	\$ 4,293.00
17	Crosswalk White Thermoplastic	7,500	SQFT	\$8.48	\$ 63,600.00
18	Striping Detail 2	600	LF	\$1.86	\$ 1,116.00
19	Striping Detail 22	12,000	LF	\$4.51	\$ 54,120.00
20	Striping Detail 27B & 6" White Zig-Zag	1,500	LF	\$2.12	\$ 3,180.00
21	Striping Detail 29	650	LF	\$8.75	\$ 5,687.50
22	Striping Detail 38	750	LF	\$3.18	\$ 2,385.00
23	Removal of Existing Striping and Markings	1	LS	\$90,100.00	\$ 90,100.00
24	Temporary Striping and Markings	1	LS	\$26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00
BID TOTAL:					\$ 1,183,292.80